2008 21000 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Water Pipe
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2008 71000
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref #11012)

BRACKET,THERMOSTAT (Ref # 11053)
CAP-ASSY (Ref # 14075)

BODY,LWR (Ref # 16160)
HOSE-COOLING,RAD-PIPE (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,9X15X105 (Ref # 39062D)
HOSE-COOLING,OVER FLOW (Ref # 39062E)
HOSE-COOLING,THERMO-RAD (Ref # 39062F)
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062G)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THERMO (Ref # 39062H)
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067)

PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)

PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192A)

PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192B)

RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)

RING-0,20.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,53.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055A)
RING-0,18.54X2.6 (Ref # 92055B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

PART NUMBER

130J0612
220D0514
11009-1145
11012-1084
11053-1070
14075-0001
16160-0039
39062-0190
39062-0205
39062-0207
39062-0208
39062-0211
39062-0213
39062-0234
39062-1226
39062-1916
39067-0012
39192-0046
39192-0069
39192-1151
43078-0033
49054-1067
49085-1066
92037-147
92055-0114
92055-112
92055-1350
92075-1634
92143-1962
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
2
1
2
1
1



2008 71000
PARTS LIST
Water Pipe

ITEM NAME
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92151A)
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

WASHER,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92200)
O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92150-1633
92150-1841
92151-1366
92151-1997
92171-0142
92171-0179
92171-0180
92200-1379
671B2565
92171-0864
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