

2008 Z1000

PARTS LIST

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130J0612	2
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)	220D0514	4
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
BRACKET,THERMOSTAT (Ref # 11053)	11053-1070	1
CAP-ASSY (Ref # 14075)	14075-0001	1
BODY,LWR (Ref # 16160)	16160-0039	1
HOSE-COOLING,RAD-PIPE (Ref # 39062)	39062-0190	1
HOSE-COOLING,PIPE-OIL COOLER (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0205	1
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0207	1
HOSE-COOLING,PUMP-CYLINDER (Ref # 39062C)	39062-0208	1
HOSE-COOLING,9X15X105 (Ref # 39062D)	39062-0211	1
HOSE-COOLING,OVER FLOW (Ref # 39062E)	39062-0213	1
HOSE-COOLING,THERMO-RAD (Ref # 39062F)	39062-0234	1
HOSE-COOLING (Ref # 39062G)	39062-1226	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-THERMO (Ref # 39062H)	39062-1916	1
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067)	39067-0012	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192)	39192-0046	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192A)	39192-0069	1
PIPE-WATER (Ref # 39192B)	39192-1151	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-0033	1
THERMOSTAT (Ref # 49054)	49054-1067	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-1066	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-147	3
RING-O,20.8X2.4 (Ref # 92055)	92055-0114	2
RING-O,53.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055A)	92055-112	1
RING-O,18.54X2.6 (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1350	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1962	1

2008 Z1000

PARTS LIST

Water Pipe

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1633	2
BOLT,FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1841	3
BOLT,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92151)	92151-1366	1
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-1997	2
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92171)	92171-0142	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0179	6
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0180	2
WASHER,OIL COOLER (Ref # 92200)	92200-1379	1
O RING,65MM (Ref # 671)	671B2565	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-0864	1